3-2
1.078 AC




100" Adjoiners, "Navajo Trail", Property n/f Balseiper

MBL

09A-74-167
09A-74-168
09A-74-170
09A-74-189
09A-74-191
09A-74-216
09A-74-217
09A-75-220
09A-75-221
09A-74-138
08A-74-165
00A-74-163

Property

Navajo Trail

3 Navajo Trail
Navajo Trail

4 Minnetonka Trail
2 Minnetonka Trail
30 Namonee Trail
32 Namonee Trail
34 Namonee Trail
36 Namonee Trail
2 Navajo Trail

4 Navajo Trail

8 Navajo Trail

Ac.

0.09
0.20
0.09
0.18
0.22
0.19
0.29
0.09
0.10
0.13
0.27
0.18

Owner

Donald Ballsieper

Michael S. & Sharon S. Hull
Town of East Hampton
Tammy & Francis Dipace
Kipp G. & Eileen S. Taylor
Benalex LLC

Carole E. Buongirno

Town of East Hampton
George & Deborah Routhier
David V. & Judith Bobbi
Duane Kelly

Nancy A. Zimmer, Trustee

Mailing Address

585 Nutmeg Rd. North
3 Navajo Trail

20 East High Street

4 Minnetonka Trail

2 Minnetonka Trail
228 Old West High Street
184 Cook Hill Road
20 East Main Street
17 Overlook Road

59 Wangonk Trail

4 Navajo Trail

27 Staeth Road

City

South Windor
East Hampton
East Hampton
East Hampton
East Hampton
East Hampton
Wallingford
East Hampton
East Hampton
East Hampton
East Hampton
East Hampton

Zip

06074
06424
06424
06424
06424
06424
06492
06424
06424
06424
06424
06424
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